
 

 
  

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2015 
 
 

SCHOOL TUITION FEES 
- See attached Schedule 

 

$282.50   / STUDENT  / TERM 

(A discount is applied for more than one child in the family 

attending Diocesan Schools when relevant paperwork has 

been completed.) 

RESOURCE LEVY $45.27   / STUDENT  / TERM 

TECHNOLOGY LEVY 
(Max $185.00 / family / year) 

$23.12   / STUDENT  / TERM       

MAINTENANCE LEVY $19.42   / FAMILY   / TERM 

SPECIFIC CHARGE $10.66   / FAMILY   / TERM 

SCHOOL BUILDING LEVY (Primary)     
- See attached Schedule 

$82.50   / FAMILY   / TERM 

  

VOLUNTARY P & F DONATION 
- See attached Schedule 

$30.00   / FAMILY   / TERM 

READING EGGS, HOTMATHS Charged in Term 1. 

SWIMMING 

GYMNASTICS 

The session charge is to be advised by the management 

of the Venue. 

 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
A yearly fee will be charged for families participating in the 

instrumental music program for covering the cost of 

instruments, sheet music and photocopying of music used 

in this program.  

Students in Yr 3-6 are involved.  $50.00 PER YEAR      

$12.50   / INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 

                  FAMILY / TERM 
 

An additional fee is charged when a school 

instrument is hired to a family on a term by term 

arrangement. 

 

EXAMPLE – 1 STUDENT FAMILY 

 

EXAMPLE – 2 STUDENT FAMILY 
 

Tuition Fees                   282.50 

Resource Levy                 45.27 

Technology Levy              23.12 

Maintenance Levy            19.42 

Building Fund Levy   _82.50  

 452.81 

Specific Charge                       10.66 

Voluntary P & F Levy 30.00 

 $488.47 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuition Fees (With Discount)    247.20 

 247.20 

Resource Levy                  45.27 

 45.27 

Technology Levy               23.12 

 23.12 

Maintenance Levy             19.42 

Building Fund Levy   __82.50 

 733.10 

Specific Charge                          10.66 

Voluntary P & F Levy 30.00 

 $768.77 
 

 

 


